hereinafter referred as BEML RAIL HUB FOR ADVANCE MANUFACTURING 
(BRAHMA)near Umaria village, Obaidullaganj, District- Raisen, Madhya Pradesh 
(India) PIN code 464993 on EPC Mode. 

Tender Notice No. 6300040354 Date: 10.02.2026 

Approx. Estimated Value. Rs.  657,02,23,268.00 

In Words- Rupees. Six hundred fifty seven crore two lakhs 
twenty three thousand two hundred sixty eight only 

EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Rs.  13,14,04,465.00 

In Words- Rupees Thirteen crore fourteen Lakhs four thousand 
four hundred sixty five only 

Completion Period 18 Months 

Initial Pre bid Meeting at BEML, 
Bhopal 

18.02.2026 at 10.30 Hrs 

Final Pre bid Meeting at BEML, 
Bangalore Complex 

28.02.2026 at 14.30 Hrs 

Due Date & Time for Submission of 
Tenders 

10.03.2026 at 13.00 Hrs

[...]

aforesaid provisions. ( 
Monthly Deduction shall 
also be on pro-rate 
basis) 
Figures 
Rs. 

Words 

1. Bachelor degree in 
Civil Engineering 

Civil Project Manager  2,00,000 Two Lacs 

2. Bachelor degree in 
Civil Engineering 

Civil Construction 
Manager 

1,50,000 One lac fifty 
thousand 

3. Bachelor degree in 
Civil Engineering 

Civil Planning 
Manager 

1,50,000 One lac fifty 
thousand 

4. Bachelor degree 
in Civil 
Engineering 

Civil Railway Engineer 1,50,000 One lac fifty 
thousand 

5. Bachelor Degree 
in Architecture 
or Civil 
Engineering 

Civil Design Manager 1,50,000 One lac fifty 
thousand 

6. Bachelor Degree 
in Architecture 

Architecture Lead Architect 1,50,000 One lac fifty 
thousand 

7. Masters in 
Structural 
Engineering 

Structural 

Lead Structural 
Engineer 

1,50,000 One lac fifty 
thousand 

8. Bachelor Degree 
in 
Environment/su
stainability Engg. 

Environment/
sustainability 

Sustainability 
Manager 

1,50,000 One lac fifty 
thousand 

9. Masters in 
Structural 
Engineering 

Structural Structural 
Engineer 

1,00,000 One Lac 

10. Bachelor degree 
in Mechanical 
Engineering 

Mechanical Lead Mechanical 
Engineer 

1,00,000 One Lac 

11 Bachelor degree 
in Mechanical 
Engineering

[...]

Civil Construction 
Engineer/Road 
Engineer 

1,00,000 One Lac 

15 Bachelor degree 
in Civil/ 
Mechanical 
Engineering 

Civil Engg. HSE Engineer 1,00,000 One Lac 

16 Bachelor degree 
in Civil/ 
Mechanical 
Engineering 

Civil Engg. I 
Architecture 

QA/ QC Engineer 75,000 Seventy Five 
thousand 

17 Bachelor degree 
in Civil 
Engineering 

Civil Engg. Quantity 
Surveyor 

75,000 Seventy Five 
thousand 

a. Technical representative at Sr. No 1 TO 16 shall be deployed during the complete project duration 

(construction work). Deployment of other technical representative shall be based on work program 
as approved by Engineer-In-Charge. 

C. Equipment